
2^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 PESCIO Andrea Ambra 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 33.65 33.84 1'07.49
2 5 ALESCI Sara 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.27 35.19 1'08.46
3 3 CASTAGNO Irene 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 35.40 35.79 1'11.19
4 2 MASSABO' Chiara 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 35.20 36.57 1'11.77
5 6 TARCHI Virginia 1998 ITA Esseci Nuoto 33.76 38.24 1'12.00
6 1 ZATTERA Ilaria 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 35.54 37.37 1'12.91
7 7 CAZZANIGA Alessia 1998 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 35.27 38.77 1'14.04
8 8 LANGELLOTTI Asia 1999 ITA CSRGranda ssd 36.54 39.94 1'16.48
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Serie 2
1 5 BONINI Sarah 1998 ITA Esseci Nuoto 36.50 38.70 1'15.20
2 3 MARTINI Ilaria 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 38.89 38.62 1'17.51
3 6 BAZZANELLA Micaela 1998 ITA Team Valle d'Aosta 37.53 40.35 1'17.88
4 4 PRANDI Ilaria 1998 ITA CSRGranda ssd 38.32 39.66 1'17.98
5 1 BERGESIO Alice 1998 ITA CSRGranda ssd 37.69 40.58 1'18.27
6 2 CASSESE Sofia 1999 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 37.86 40.77 1'18.63
7 7 LA CAMERA Sofia 1999 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 39.12 40.69 1'19.81
8 8 DESIDERI Alessandra 1999 ITA Vita ssd 39.78 41.40 1'21.18
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Serie 3
1 6 CHIERICI Beatrice 1999 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 38.71 40.40 1'19.11
2 7 DAVICO Matilde 1999 ITA CSRGranda ssd 39.58 39.95 1'19.53
3 4 SATTANINO Giulia 1998 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 38.74 42.29 1'21.03
4 5 SASSONE Sara 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 39.38 41.75 1'21.13
5 2 BIANCHI Matilda 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 39.44 42.54 1'21.98
6 3 WESTERMAN Nicole 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 39.10 43.71 1'22.81
7 1 ODASSO Martina 1999 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 39.04 44.39 1'23.43
8 8 MARGUTTI Denise 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 41.66 42.80 1'24.46
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Serie 4
1 5 D'ALESSANDRO Giada 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 42.41 43.39 1'25.80
2 3 SERRA Chiara 1999 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 42.83 45.44 1'28.27
3 4 RUTICA Giulia 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 43.53 45.02 1'28.55
4 6 DI MARI Alessandra 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 45.06 46.16 1'31.22
5 2 PASTORELLI Francesca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 48.53 49.73 1'38.26
6 7 POLETTO Elodie 1999 ITA Team Valle d'Aosta 49.97 51.04 1'41.01
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2^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 PESCIO Andrea Ambra 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 33.65 33.84 1'07.49
2 ALESCI Sara 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.27 35.19 1'08.46
3 CASTAGNO Irene 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 35.40 35.79 1'11.19
4 MASSABO' Chiara 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 35.20 36.57 1'11.77
5 TARCHI Virginia 1998 ITA Esseci Nuoto 33.76 38.24 1'12.00
6 ZATTERA Ilaria 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 35.54 37.37 1'12.91
7 CAZZANIGA Alessia 1998 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 35.27 38.77 1'14.04
8 BONINI Sarah 1998 ITA Esseci Nuoto 36.50 38.70 1'15.20
9 LANGELLOTTI Asia 1999 ITA CSRGranda ssd 36.54 39.94 1'16.48

10 MARTINI Ilaria 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 38.89 38.62 1'17.51
11 BAZZANELLA Micaela 1998 ITA Team Valle d'Aosta 37.53 40.35 1'17.88
12 PRANDI Ilaria 1998 ITA CSRGranda ssd 38.32 39.66 1'17.98
13 BERGESIO Alice 1998 ITA CSRGranda ssd 37.69 40.58 1'18.27
14 CASSESE Sofia 1999 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 37.86 40.77 1'18.63
15 CHIERICI Beatrice 1999 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 38.71 40.40 1'19.11
16 DAVICO Matilde 1999 ITA CSRGranda ssd 39.58 39.95 1'19.53
17 LA CAMERA Sofia 1999 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 39.12 40.69 1'19.81
18 SATTANINO Giulia 1998 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 38.74 42.29 1'21.03
19 SASSONE Sara 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 39.38 41.75 1'21.13
20 DESIDERI Alessandra 1999 ITA Vita ssd 39.78 41.40 1'21.18
21 BIANCHI Matilda 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 39.44 42.54 1'21.98
22 WESTERMAN Nicole 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 39.10 43.71 1'22.81
23 ODASSO Martina 1999 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 39.04 44.39 1'23.43
24 MARGUTTI Denise 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 41.66 42.80 1'24.46
25 D'ALESSANDRO Giada 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 42.41 43.39 1'25.80
26 SERRA Chiara 1999 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 42.83 45.44 1'28.27
27 RUTICA Giulia 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 43.53 45.02 1'28.55
28 DI MARI Alessandra 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 45.06 46.16 1'31.22
29 PASTORELLI Francesca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 48.53 49.73 1'38.26
30 POLETTO Elodie 1999 ITA Team Valle d'Aosta 49.97 51.04 1'41.01
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